
AB Winter Games Qualifier
Canyon Ski Resort
Dec 20, 2025 (Sat)

Official
Head Judge: KWASNY,Kevin
Chief of Comp: COOPER,Jeremy
T.D.: MILLER,Scott
Chief of Scoring: FFRASER,Jesika
Judge 1: EHAID,Mike
Judge 2: BEUERLEIN,Geoff
Judge 3: RITSON-BENNETT,Andrew

_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Dec 20, 2025 (Sat)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:19 pm
Canyon Ski Resort        AB Winter Games Qual                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Ht  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

1 258 SCHAUENBERG,Nolan M-2 6     85   88   55  76.0
89   88   69  82.0    82.0

2 286 OSEPCHUK,Hunter   M-2 6     86   87   61  78.0
75   77   69  73.6    78.0

3 264 RITSON-BENNETT,Li M-1 4     78   82   61  73.6
78   79   71  76.0    76.0

4 168 TORONCHUK,Drake   M-1 6     80   81   56  72.3
79   80   65  74.6    74.6

5 279 LATTA,Gray        M-2 4     76   77   56  69.6
72   74   52  66.0    69.6

6 236 HEMPEN,Elias      M-2 6     79   81   45  68.3
74   75   45  64.6    68.3

7 234 GRAMAGLIA,Isaac   M-2 4     81   83   33  65.6
78   80   45  67.6    67.6

8 250 GLASS,Easton      M-2 4     76   75   47  66.0
72   73   36  60.3    66.0

9 165 THOMPSON,Jake     M-2 7     73   73   45  63.6
69   69   32  56.6    63.6

10 200 VANDERVELDE,Ryen  M-2 7     76   78   36  63.3
77   77   36  63.3    63.3

11 278 STONEHOUSE,Braide M-2 5     73   74   39  62.0
67   68   33  56.0    62.0

12 212 MALEK,Lewis       M-2 4     70   71   43  61.3
70   71   39  60.0    61.3

13 282 HALLMAN,Joel      M-2 1     44   46   49  46.3
69   71   41  60.3    60.3

14 196 LUMGAIR,Octavian  M-1 1     65   66   29  53.3
66   65   42  57.6    57.6

15 233 GIBBS,Aaron       M-2 4     71   73   27  57.0
68   69   24  53.6    57.0

16 199 SHYMKO,Lincoln    M-2 6     72   72   24  56.0
69   70   20  53.0    56.0

17 127 HAMMERSTROM,Huck  M-2 7     49   51   36  45.3
64   64   39  55.6    55.6

18 175 KENNEDY,Nate      M-2 1     59   60   41  53.3
60   62   43  55.0    55.0

19 193 GREENING,Lucas    M-2 8     62   60   42  54.6
58   58   27  47.6    54.6

20 219 MURRAY,Hunter     M-2 5     71   69   23  54.3

Filename: AB Winter Games Qualifier Page 1



Moguls                   Event                     Date: Dec 20, 2025 (Sat)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 2:19 pm
Canyon Ski Resort        AB Winter Games Qual                          
Official

 No Bib Name              Ht  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

72   70   16  52.6    54.3
21 290 PINEDA-MCLEAN,Dec M-2 4     60   60   39  53.0

57   57   30  48.0    53.0
22 287 ANDERSON,Jude     M-2 4     67   66   25  52.6

66   65   25  52.0    52.6
23 267 DUFFY,Lochlan     M-2 4     57   57   36  50.0

58   59   39  52.0    52.0
24 249 KENNEDY,Adam      M-1 4     72   71   12  51.6

73   72    4  49.6    51.6
25 275 ROBERTSON,Logan   M-2 2     58   57   39  51.3

57   56    6  39.6    51.3
26 208 ELIASON,Evan      M-2 4     58   57   33  49.3

43   46   33  40.6    49.3
27 173 HANSEN,Tucker     M-2 7     59   58   29  48.6

52   54   25  43.6    48.6
28 133 LOXAM,Ascher      M-2 4     49   50   33  44.0

50   51   30  43.6    44.0
29 218 PRETYMAN,Nicolas  M-1 1     45   44   10  33.0

47   45   36  42.6    42.6
30 164 DESJARDINS,Thomas M-2 4     46   48   30  41.3

45   47   27  39.6    41.3
31 251 VANDERVELDE,Kase  M-1 7     50   51   19  40.0

51   50   19  40.0    40.0
32 154 NAGLE,Liam        M-2 6     48   50   21  39.6

49   50   19  39.3    39.6
33 207 RADOVANOVIC,Nicho M-2 1     46   45   27  39.3

-1           -0.3
=    =    =   dns    39.3

34 256 MCGREGOR,Charlie  M-2 2     49   48   19  38.6
47   46   17  36.6    38.6

35 262 GREENING,Jack     M-1 8     44   43   19  35.3
45   44   24  37.6    37.6

36 171 ARSENEAULT,Jake   M-2 5     44   46   19  36.3
45   46   17  36.0    36.3

37 198 HENDERSON,Owen    M-2 1     47   48   11  35.3
-1           -0.3
=    =    =   dns    35.3

38 285 SCHAFFRICK,Sebast M-2 6     30   33    1  21.3
51   50    2  34.3    34.3

Winfree 2026.01, Canada Rules, Rand=201 @ 4:02p(25-12-19), M
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